Frontier Computing

Full Frame Film and Video
Gale Research Inc.

Gaylord Bros. Canada

Geac Canada Limited
GeneSys

General Publishing Co. Limited
General Reference Research
Great Impressions Inc.

Harper Collins Canada Ltd.

ID Security Systems Canada Inc.
ISM Library Information Services
IVA Multivideo Inc.
International Press Publications
International Video Network
Irwin Publishing

J + S Video Wholesalers
JobSAT

John Wiley & Sons Canada
Kate Walker & Company Ltd.
Keystone Manufacturing

Kids Can Press

Kids Video

KidsVid Katalogue

KNOGO North America, Inc.
Lehmann Bookbinding Ltd.
Librarian’s Yellow Pages, The

#817
#426
#625
#122-126
#330, 332
#533
#115-119
#016,018
#834
#311
#225
#324
#219
#526
#712
#115-119
#711
#707
#524
#422
#516
#229
#917
#130
#121
#120
#931

Libraries and Community Information Branch -

Ministryof Culture, Tourism and
Recreation

Library Corporation - Bibliofile

Library Bound Inc.

Library Services Center

Literacy Services Guild

Literary Press Group, The

Little, Brown and Co (Canada)

Louise Kool + Galt Ltd.

M.E. Phipps & Associates

Magic Lantern Communications

Mandarin / Bibliofiche

Marshall Cavendish

McClelland and Stewart Inc.
McGraw-Hill Ryerson Limited
McGraw-Hill School Systems
Mclntyre Media Limited
Metropol Security
Montel Inc.
Munters Books and Document

Restoration Services
National Access Control
National Book Service
National Film Board of Can.
National Geographic Society
National Library of Canada
National Music Methods Ltd.
Natural Heritage/

Natural History
Naylor Communications
Nelson Canada - Library Division

Nice Products
Nicols Advanced Technologies
Officer of the Environmental

#203 - 207
#211
#129
#024, 026
#704
#418
#221
#318
#825
#312
#111,012,
#109,010
#138, 140,
#239
#1015,1017
#319
#602
#525
#531

#2911

#725

#624
#1020- 1026
#419, 421
#234, 236
#801
#1023, 1025

#125
#706
#215, 116,
#118
#832
#132

Commissioner

ONE STOP, The

Ontario Library Services Center

Ontario Library and Information
Technology Association

Ontario Puppetry Association

Ontario School Library
Association

Organization of Book Publishers
of Ontario

Oxford University Press

Perma Bound Books

Pinetree Media Ltd.

The Porcupine’s Quill

Prentice Hall

Primax Data Products

Productive Publications

Quill & Quire Magazine

Random House of Canada

Reader’s Digest Association
(Canada) Ltd.

Recorded Books, Inc.

Reed Books Canada

Reed Reference Electronic
Publishing

Research Publications Int'l

Retro Link Associates

Rockwell Network Systems

Rotex Canada Inc.

Salem Press / Magill Books

S & B Books

S & B Large Print & Special
Lines Ltd.

SIRS Inc.

SWLI Inc. Multimedia Products
Division

Saunders Book Company

Scholar’s Choice

Scholarly Book Services Inc.

Scholastic Book Fairs

Scholastic Canada Ltd.

Sherpas Software \ Informatique

Shirley Lewis Information
Services Inc.

Silver Birch Awards

Spacesaver

Stoddart Publishing Co. Limited

Storytrain

Talmage Book Centre

Temeron Books (Toronto)

Thomas Allen Son Limited

TrendTrak

Tyendinaga Publishers Inc.

Ulverscroft Large Print Books

Urchin Kits Ltd.

Uunet Canada

Ven-Rez Products Ltd.

Wallaceburg Bookbinding &
Mfg. Co. L.

Waterloo County Woodcraft

Westerhof Media

The H.W. Wilson Company

Winnebago Software Company

World Book Educational Products

Young Readers Limited

#208
#429, 431
#024, 026

#517
#730

#823

#334, 333
#810
#423, 425
#630, 632
#809
#518-522
#420
#731
#812
#811

#512
#529
#610

#612
#615
#534
#723
#617
#237
#626

#926
#715

#415
#230, 232
#729
#411
#220
#218
#323

#816,818
#803-807
#724,726
#115-119
#916,918
#609, 510
#321
#223
#521
#732
#316
#631, 633
#608
#123

#618
#331
#131
#708,710
#815
#303
#210

OLA Super Conference ‘95 / Toronto

SHUTTLE BUS

SCHEDULE

All shuttle buses leave the Harbour Castle
from the heated tunnel on the Convention

Centre side.
NO WINTER COATS REQUIRED.

SATURDAY,

JANUARY 14, 1995

WELCOME TO THE
ELECTRONIC VILLAGE
at the Queen Elizabeth Building
IS1-9, 1S2-9
Buses leave at 8:10 and 8:30
Both sessions are full. Confirmed delegates only.

GETTING YOUR INTERNET
PILOT’S LICENSE
at the Faculty of Information Science
BE1-8-FL1-8-CN1-8 / Bus leaves at 8:15 am
BE3-8 — FL3-8 / Bus leaves at 1:45 pm

EXPO ‘95

Bus service every four minutes
11:30 am - 5:00 pm

Bus service every four minutes
leaving the QE Building
5:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The last bus leaves the Queen
Elizabeth Building at 7:15 pm.

SUNDAY,

JANUARY 15, 1995

GETTING YOUR INTERNET
PILOT’S LICENSE
at the Faculty of Information Science
CN5-8 Bus leaves at 8:15 am
BE7-8 - FL7-8 - CN7-8
Bus leaves at 1:45 pm

EXPO ‘95

The first bus leaves at 8:30 am
Bus service every four minutes
8:30 am - 2:30 pm

The last bus leaves the Queen
Elizabeth Building at 2:30 pm.




