Frontier Computing	#817	Commissioner	#208
Full Frame Film and Video	#426	ONE STOP, The	#429, 431
Gale Research Inc.	#625	Ontario Library Services Center	#024, 026
Gaylord Bros. Canada	#122-126	Ontario Library and Information	
Geac Canada Limited	#330, 332	Technology Association	#51 <i>7</i>
GeneSys	#533	Ontario Puppetry Association	#730
General Publishing Co. Limited	#115-119	Ontario School Library	
General Reference Research	#016, 018	Association	#823
Great Impressions Inc.	#834	Organization of Book Publishers	AND SECTION SECTION
Harper Collins Canada Ltd.	#311	of Ontario	#334, 333
ID Security Systems Canada Inc.	#225	Oxford University Press	#810
ISM Library Information Services	#324	Perma Bound Books	#423, 425
IVA Multivideo Inc.	#219	Pinetree Media Ltd.	#630, 632
International Press Publications	#526	The Porcupine's Quill	#809
International Video Network	#712	Prentice Hall	#518-522
Irwin Publishing	#115-119	Primax Data Products	#420
J + S Video Wholesalers	#711	Productive Publications	#731
JobSAT	#707	Quill & Quire Magazine	#812
John Wiley & Sons Canada	#524	Random House of Canada	#811
Kate Walker & Company Ltd.	#422	Reader's Digest Association	"510
Keystone Manufacturing	#516	(Canada) Ltd.	#512
Kids Can Press	#229	Recorded Books, Inc.	#529
Kids Video	#917	Reed Books Canada	#610
KidsVid Katalogue	#130	Reed Reference Electronic	"
KNOGO North America, Inc.	#121	Publishing	#612
Lehmann Bookbinding Ltd.	#120	Research Publications Int'l	#615
Librarian's Yellow Pages, The	#931	Retro Link Associates	#534
Libraries and Community Informat	ion Branch -	Rockwell Network Systems	#723
Ministryof Culture, Tourism and	#202 207	Rotex Canada Inc.	#617 #237
Recreation	#203 - 207	Salem Press / Magill Books	#626
Library Corporation - Bibliofile	#211 #129	S & B Books	#020
Library Bound Inc.		S & B Large Print & Special Lines Ltd.	#926
Library Services Center Literacy Services Guild	#024, 026 #704	SIRS Inc.	#715
•	#418	SWLI Inc. Multimedia Products	#/13
Literary Press Group, The Little, Brown and Co (Canada)	#221	Division	#415
Louise Kool + Galt Ltd.	#318	Saunders Book Company	#230, 232
M.E. Phipps & Associates	#825	Scholar's Choice	#729 #729
Magic Lantern Communications	#312	Scholarly Book Services Inc.	#411
Mandarin / Bibliofiche	#111,012,	Scholastic Book Fairs	#220
mandam, piblichene	#109, 010	Scholastic Canada Ltd.	#218
Marshall Cavendish	#138, 140,	Sherpas Software \ Informatique	#323
marshan Cavenaish	#239	Shirley Lewis Information	
McClelland and Stewart Inc.	#1015, 1017	Services Inc.	#816, 818
McGraw-Hill Ryerson Limited	#319	Silver Birch Awards	#803-807
McGraw-Hill School Systems	#602	Spacesaver	#724, 726
McIntyre Media Limited	#525	Stoddart Publishing Co. Limited	#115-119
Metropol Security	#531	Storytrain	#916, 918
Montel Inc.	#911	Talmage Book Centre	#609, 510
Munters Books and Document		Temeron Books (Toronto)	#321
Restoration Services	#725	Thomas Allen Son Limited	#223
National Access Control	#624	TrendTrak	#521
National Book Service	#1020 - 1026	Tyendinaga Publishers Inc.	#732
National Film Board of Can.	#419, 421	Ulverscroft Large Print Books	#316
National Geographic Society	#234, 236	Urchin Kits Ltd.	#631,633
National Library of Canada	#801	Uunet Canada	#608
National Music Methods Ltd.	#1023, 1025	Ven-Rez Products Ltd.	#123
Natural Heritage/		Wallaceburg Bookbinding &	
Natural History	#125	Mfg. Co. Ltd.	#618
Naylor Communications	#706	Waterloo County Woodcraft	#331
Nelson Canada - Library Division		Westerhof Media	#131
	#118	The H.W. Wilson Company	#708, 710
Nice Products	#832	Winnebago Software Company	#815
Nicols Advanced Technologies	#132	World Book Educational Products	
Officer of the Environmental		Young Readers Limited	#210

# SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

All shuttle buses leave the Harbour Castle from the heated tunnel on the Convention Centre side.

NO WINTER COATS REQUIRED.

#### SATURDAY, JANUARY 14, 1995

WELCOME TO THE ELECTRONIC VILLAGE

at the Queen Elizabeth Building IS1-9, IS2-9 Buses leave at 8:10 and 8:30 Both sessions are full. Confirmed delegates only.

#### GETTING YOUR INTERNET PILOT'S LICENSE

at the Faculty of Information Science
BE1-8-FL1-8-CN1-8 / Bus leaves at 8:15 am
BE3-8 - FL3-8 / Bus leaves at 1:45 pm

### **EXPO '95**

Bus service every four minutes 11:30 am - 5:00 pm

Bus service every four minutes leaving the QE Building 5:00 pm - 7:15 pm

The last bus leaves the Queen Elizabeth Building at 7:15 pm.

## SUNDAY, JANUARY 15, 1995 GETTING YOUR INTERNET PILOT'S LICENSE

at the Faculty of Information Science CN5-8 Bus leaves at 8:15 am BE7-8 - FL7-8 - CN7-8 Bus leaves at 1:45 pm

#### **EXPO '95**

The first bus leaves at 8:30 am
Bus service every four minutes
8:30 am - 2:30 pm

The last bus leaves the Queen Elizabeth Building at 2:30 pm.